Supplementary Table 2. Multivariable regression for the TCM syndrome for qi-deficiency and related biochemistry indexes.
	Variable
	B
	S.E
	Wals
	Exp (B)
	p

	BNP
	0.198
	
	
	
	0.656

	Cr
	0.565
	
	
	
	0.452

	HCY
	1.386
	
	
	
	0.239

	LDL
	0.508
	
	
	
	0.476

	INR
	0.737
	
	
	
	0.39

	HbA1c
	0.141
	0.069
	4.248
	1.152
	0.039*

	Constant
	0.473
	0.38
	1.548
	1.605
	0.213


Note: *p<0.05 indicates that the difference was statistically significant. BNP, brain natriuretic peptide; Cr, creatinine; HCY, homocysteine; LDL, low density lipoprotein cholesterol; INR, international normalized ratio.

